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Rank Competitor(s)
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Toronto Varsity Blues
McMaster Marauders
Western Mustangs
Guelph Gryphons
Queen's Gaels
Waterloo Warriors
Ryerson Rams
Carleton Ravens
Brock Badgers

Club

Susan Blatz

Date:

10-Feb-2020

February 10, 2020 to February 11, 2020

2020 OUA Championships

Mattamy Athletic Centre

STAR 10-Gold Follow SoloDance (S10)

Section

3:32:28PM

Category Result Summary

PD - SW(0.5)
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7.01 8)
531 (9)

27.48
21.57
25.46
23.04
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Points

39.83
39.75
37.68
32.15
29.09
28.67
24.54
20.49
10.85
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